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Quinta-feira, 13 DE SETEMBRO DE 2018

FES

FHCGV

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) FES

Fund. Santa Casa

HAS

HEMOPA

HOL

HRCA

HRCM

HRS

HRT

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) FES

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) FES

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) FES

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) FES

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) FES

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) FES

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) FES

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO
DO(A) FES

0103
0132
0149

0103
0149

0261
0269

0103
0149

0260

0261
0269

0103
0149

0132
0149

0261
0269

0103

0269

0103
0149

0132
0149

0132
0149

0132
0149

0132
0149

100.450,00
44.160,38
220.830,00

8.942.749,04
12.952.650,00

30.000,00
2.300.000,00

3.593.319,00
5.000,00

14.892,00

4.965,00
2.802.690,92

1.929.925,35
190.700,00

218.533,70
182.850,00

650.000,00
2.352.931,00

1.982.848,20

1.839.290,00

1.746.621,63
28.000,00

108.500,00
1.086.700,00

75.781,18
214.043,90

129.120,69
171.000,00

273.364,94
977.400,83

96.950,00
44.160,38
38.250,00

8.983.449,04
12.952.650,00

30.000,00
500.000,00

3.941.319,00
5.000,00

0,00

0,00
2.742.690,92

1.929.925,35
190.700,00

218.533,70
182.850,00

50.000,00
65.000,00

1.982.848,20

784.055,00

1.752.621,63
7.000,00

268.500,00
1.086.700,00

75.781,18
214.043,90

250.000,00
171.000,00

221.977,08
977.400,83

105.700,00
44.160,38
35.250,00

8.983.449,04
12.952.650,00

30.000,00
1.558.708,00

3.941.319,00
5.000,00

0,00

0,00
2.742.690,92

1.955.533,35
190.700,00

218.533,70
182.850,00

50.000,00
65.000,00

1.982.848,20

2.249.609,00

1.733.621,63
7.000,00

108.500,00
1.086.700,00

75.781,18
214.043,90

0,00
171.000,00

221.977,08
977.400,83

0,00
44.160,38
8.250,00

0,00
12.952.650,00

20.880,00
0,00

0,00
5.000,00

0,00

0,00
2.740.126,92

0,00
190.700,00

0,00
182.850,00

30.386,00
65.000,00

0,00

2.134.181,00

0,00
7.000,00

108.500,00
1.086.700,00

75.781,18
214.043,90

0,00
171.000,00

221.977,08
977.400,83

303.100,00
176.641,52
302.580,00

26.909.647,12
51.810.600,00

110.880,00
4.358.708,00

11.475.957,00
20.000,00

14.892,00

4.965,00
11.028.199,68

5.815.384,05
762.800,00

655.601,10
731.400,00

780.386,00
2.547.931,00

5.948.544,60

7.007.135,00

5.232.864,89
49.000,00

594.000,00
4.346.800,00

303.124,72
856.175,60

379.120,69
684.000,00

939.296,18
3.909.603,32



